
Wochenenddienst für das 1. Quartal 2024 für den Bezirk: Flachgau
Nutztiere

Tierarzt

N-Nutztiere, P-Pferde, 

H-Heimtiere

01.01.
06./07. 

01.

13./14. 

01.

20./21. 

01.

27./28. 

01.

03./04. 

02.

10./11. 

02.

17./18. 

02.

24./25. 

02.

02./03. 

03.

09./10. 

03.

16./17. 

03.

23./24. 

03.

30./31. 

03.

Mag. GRUBER Irmgard 

Thalgau 

0664 4339118 06235 20190 * N
X X X X X

TIERKLINIK SEEKIRCHEN

06212 7800 * N,H,P X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
TIERÄRZTETEAM MATTSEE

Mag. Wimmer Michael 

06217 5285 * N,P
X X X X X X

Dr. BLECHINGER Edmund

Wals

0662 850882 * N,H
X X X

Mag. MESSNER Philipp

Bergheim

0699 11091163 * N
X X X X X X X X X X X X

Damir SAMARDZIC

Grödig

0664 4449552 * N
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Dr. MATIJEK Nenad

Dorfbeuern

0676 7541308 * N
X X X X X X X X

TIERARZTPRAXIS RUPERTIWINKEL

GÖMING

Tel. 0049 171 3240041
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Dr. MEINHART Stefan

Oberndorf 

06272 6660, 0664 1069429 * N,H
X X X X X

Mag. Bettina und Andreas KLADENSKY, 

Straßwalchen

0699 17170135 * N,H
X X X

Mag. RAUCHENSCHWANDTNER Evelyn

Straßwalchen

0660 6586660, 06215 8999 * N
X X X X X X X X X X X

Pferde Heimtiere
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H-Heimtiere

01.01.
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01.
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01.
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01.
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02.
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02.

02./03. 

03.

09./10. 

03.

16./17. 

03.

23./24. 

03.

30./31. 

03.

Pferde Heimtiere

Mag. SCHWARZ Helge

Neumarkt 

06216 6007 * N,H,P
X X X X X X X X X X X

RINDERPRAXIS THALGAU,

0660 1417178  * N X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
TIERÄRZTETEAM MATTSEE

Mag. Wimmer Michael 

06217 5285 N,P
X X X X X X

PFERDEKLINIK Dr. KATZLBERGER

Thalgau 

06235 5600, 0664 1005010 P
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

PFERDEPRAXIS ANIF

0664 4406496  P X X X X
PFERDEMEDIZIN SALZBURG

Seekirchen

0676 79 71 72 1 P
X X X X X X

Mag. SCHWARZ Helge

Neumarkt 

06216 6007 N,H,P
X X X X X X X X X X X

Mag. Lena WIELAND 0664 446 73 26 P X X X X X
POLIVET Tierärzteteam Karasek

Obertrum

06219 6315 H
X X X

Mag. SCHWARZ Helge

Neumarkt 

06216 6007 N,H,P
X X X X X X X X X X X

Dr. MEINHART Stefan

Oberndorf 

06272 6660, 0664 1069429 H
X X X X X

Mag. Bettina und Andreas KLADENSKY, 

Straßwalchen

0699 17170135 H
X X X
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Pferde Heimtiere

Dr. BLECHINGER Edmund

Wals

0662 850882  N,H
X X X

TIERKLINIK SEEKIRCHEN

06212 7800  N,H,P X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Vet-Zentrum ANIF

0664 2331414 H X X X X X X X X X X X X X X


